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BLOCK NAME

Savage SE

Relay NE

Relay CW

Relay CE

Relay SW

Relay SE

Curtis Bay CW
Curtis Bay CE
Curtis Bay SW
Curtis Bay SE
Sparrows Point CW
Sparrows Point SW
Sparrows Point SE
Laurel NE

Laurel CE
Odenton NW
Odenton NE
Odenton CW
Odenton CE
Odenton SW
Odenton SE
Round Bay NW
Round Bay NE
Round Bay CW
Round Bay CE
Round Bay SW
Round Bay SE
Gibson Island NW
Gibson Island NE
Gibson Island CW
Gibson Island CE
Gibson Island SW
Gibson Island SE
Bowie NE

Bowie CE

Bowie SE

South River NW
South River NE
South River CW
South River CE
South River SW
South River SE
Annapolis NW
Annapolis NE
Annapolis CW
Annapolis SW
Bristol NE

Bristol CE

Bristol SE

Deale NW

Deale NE

Deale CW

Deale CE

Deale SW

Deale SE
Horseshoe Point NW
Horseshoe Point CW

AlphaSort CENTROID_X CENTROID_Y USGS Block Code

1173
1073
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1075
1076
1077
306
307
308
309
1229
1231
1232
729
731
928
929
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26
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331
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333
334
632
634

-76.78125
-76.65625
-76.71875
-76.65625
-76.71875
-76.65625
-76.59375
-76.53125
-76.59375
-76.53125
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-76.53125
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-76.40625
-76.46875
-76.40625
-76.46875
-76.40625
-76.65625
-76.65625
-76.65625
-76.59375
-76.53125
-76.59375
-76.53125
-76.59375
-76.53125
-76.46875
-76.40625
-76.46875
-76.46875
-76.65625
-76.65625
-76.65625
-76.59375
-76.53125
-76.59375
-76.53125
-76.59375
-76.53125
-76.46875
-76.46875

39.145833 39076B7SE
39.229167 39076B6NE
39.1875 39076B6CW
39.1875 39076B6CE
39.145833 39076B6SW
39.145833 39076B6SE
39.1875 39076B5CW
39.1875 39076B5CE
39.145833 39076B5SW
39.145833 39076B5SE
39.1875 39076B4CW
39.145833 39076B4SW
39.145833 39076B4SE
39.104167 39076A7NE
39.0625 39076A7CE
39.104167 39076A6NW
39.104167 39076A6NE
39.0625 39076A6CW
39.0625 39076A6CE
39.020833 39076A6SW
39.020833 39076A6SE
39.104167 39076A5NW
39.104167 39076A5NE
39.0625 39076A5CW
39.0625 39076A5CE
39.020833 39076A55W
39.020833 39076A5SE
39.104167 39076A4NW
39.104167 39076A4NE
39.0625 39076A4CW
39.0625 39076A4CE
39.020833 39076A4SW
39.020833 39076A4SE
38.979167 38076H6NE
38.9375 38076H6CE
38.895833 38076H6SE
38.979167 38076H5NW
38.979167 38076H5NE
38.9375 38076H5CW
38.9375 38076H5CE
38.895833 38076H5SW
38.895833 38076H5SE
38.979167 38076H4NW
38.979167 38076H4ANE
38.9375 38076H4CW
38.895833 38076H4SW
38.854167 38076G6NE
38.8125 38076G6CE
38.770833 38076G6SE
38.854167 38076G5NW
38.854167 38076G5NE
38.8125 38076G5CW
38.8125 38076G5CE
38.770833 38076G5SW
38.770833 38076G5SE
38.854167 38076G4NW
38.8125 38076G4CW

MDDCBBAZ2 Block Code

1076
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1093
1094
1095
1096
1103
1105

1212
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1233
1234
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1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1342
1344
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1452
1454
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1462
1463
1464
1465
1466



Anne Arundel 1661 North Beach NW 901 -76.59375  38.729167 38076F5NW 1571
Anne Arundel 1662 North Beach NE 902 -76.53125  38.729167 38076F5NE 1572



